PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #530

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate
2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value

2019 Uncertified Value (owner's with hearing loss

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

1.30677
1.41131
1.25000
1.25000
55,723,307
159
0

$350,461
94,201,357
281
0

$335,236

0.37000
0.41775

178,256,002
26,724,915
152,769,850

0



